
ARCHITECTS
APTUS Architecture

Category II Up to $50 million 1200 S. 4th St, #206 (P) 702-839-1200

Las Vegas, Nevada 89104

Principal: R. Brandon Sprague brandon@aptusgroup.com

assemblageSTUDIO

Category II Up to $50 million 817 South Main St., #200 (P) 702-756-9428

Las Vegas, Nevada  89101

Principal: Eric Strain eric@assemblagestudio.com

Bloc9 Architecture, LLC

Category III Up to $80 million 3471 W. Oquendo Rd. Suite 102 (P) 702-854-6650

Las Vegas, Nevada  89118

Principal:  Brandon Y.K. Maldonado brandon@bloc9arch.com

Brand Architecture

Category II Up to $50 million 9661 Bella Citta Street (P) 702-340-2464

Las Vegas, Nevada 89178

Principal: Randy Spitzmesser randys@brand‐archlv.com

Carpenter Sellers Del Gatto Architects, PC

Category III Up to $80 million 8882 Spanish Ridge Ave. (P) 702-251-8896

Las Vegas, Nevada  89148

Principal:  Michael Del Gatto mdelgatto@csdarchitecture.com

Cuningham Group Architecture, Inc. 

Category IV $80 million &above 3770 Howard Hughes Pkwy, Ste 100 (P) 702-946-5390 Local

Las Vegas, Nevada 89169

Principal: Brett Ewing bewing@cuningham.com

DLR Group

Category IV $80 million &above 8275 S. Eastern Ave. #110 (P) 702-269-6615

Las Vegas, Nevada  89123

Principal: Carmen L. Wyckoff cwyckoff@dlrgroup.com

EthosThree Architecture

Category III Up to $80 million 8985 S. Eastern Ave., Suite 220 (P) 702-456-1070

Las Vegas, Nevada  89123

Principal: John Lopeman jclopeman@ethosthree.com

GMRA, LLC

Category III Up to $80 million 6325 So. Jones Blvd.,  Suite 100 (P) 702-894-5027

Las Vegas, Nevada  89118

Principal: George M. Rogers george@gmrarchitect.com

IZ Design Studio

Category II Up to $50 million 7229 W. Sahara Ave, Suite 120 (P) 702-441-0026

Las Vegas, Nevada 89117

Principal: Zach Broyles zach@izdesignstudio.com

JCJ Arhitecture, PC

Category III Up to $80 million 6847 Ponderosa Way, Suite 100 (P) 702-330-7204

Las Vegas, Nevada 89118

Principal: James E. LaPosta, Jr. jlaposta@jcj.com

KGA, Inc.

Category III Up to $80 million 9075 West Diablo Dr.,  Suite 300 (P) 702-367-6900

Las Vegas, Nevada  89148

Principal: James Lord Jim@kga.design
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KME Architects, LLC

Category II Up to $50 million 8367 W. Flamingo Rd., Suite 100 (P) 702-888-2088

Las Vegas, Nevada  89147

Principal: Melvin Green melvin@kmearchitects.com

KNIT

Category III Up to $80 million 7250 Peak Dr. Suite 216 (P) 702-341-2240

Las Vegas, Nevada  89128

Principal: Mark T. McGinty markm@knitstudios.com

LGA Architecture, Inc.

Category III Up to $80 million 241 West Charleston Blvd, Suite 107 (P) 702-263-7111

Las Vegas, Nevada 89102

Principal: Craig S. Galati cgalati@lgainc.com

PGAL, LLC

Category III Up to $80 million 7373 Peak Dr. Suite 170 (P) 702-435-4448

Las Vegas, Nevada 89128

Principal: Benjamin Girardin bgirardin@pgal.com

RAFI Architecture and Design

Category I Up to $20 million 155 South Water Street, Suite 220 (P) 702-435-7234

Henderson, Nevada 89015

Principal: Laura Spina LJSpina@rafiarchitecture.com

Simpson Coulter STUDIO 

Category IV $80 million &above 151 East Warm Springs Road (P) 702-435-1150

Las Vegas, Nevada  89119

Principal: Wade J. Simpson wsimpson@simpsoncoulter.com

Tate Snyder Kimsey Architects, LTD

Category IV $80 million &above 314 South Water Street (P) 702-456-3000

Henderson, Nevada 89015

Principal: Windom Kimsey Windom.Kimsey@tska.com

Van Woert Bigotti Architects

Category III Up to $80 million 1400 S. Virginia Street, Ste C (P) 775-328-1020

Reno, Nevada  89502

Principal: Angela Bigotti Chavez abc@vwbarchitects.com

Vedelago Petsch Architects

Category III Up to $80 million 3535 Executive Terminal Drive, Ste 310 (P) 702-951-0300 

Henderson, Nevada 89052

Principal: Todd J. Vedelago tvedelago@vpa‐lv.com

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS
JW Zunino

8540 S. Eastern Ave., Ste 220 (P) 702-253-9390

Las Vegas, Nevada  89123

Wayne T. Salom wayne@jwzunino.com

sla LAND ARCHITECTS

1700 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy, Ste 203 (P) 702-597-3108

Henderson, Nevada 89012

Joe Vickers joev@slalandarchitects.com

Westwood

5725 W. Badura Ave. #100 (P) 702-284-5300

Las Vegas, Nevada  89118

Chris Langham Chris.langham@westwoodps.com
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